Position

Program Specialist

Spec Serv Non Instructional

Admin. Assistant, Senior

Office Assistant |

Part-Time Faculty

Spec Serv Instructional

Part-Time Faculty

Spec Serv Non Instructional

Spec Serv Non Instructional

Part-Time Faculty

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Other Positions Held Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Department

Career Programs

Career Programs

Career Programs

Career Programs

Career Programs

Career Programs

Career Programs

Career Programs

Career Programs

Career Programs

Career Programs

Career Programs

Total Wages

$97,648

$75.890

$69,756

$61,585

$30,161

$21,808

$16,391

$9,256

$3,313

$2,974

$917

$430

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,383

$0

$28,717

$27,667

$4,037

$0

$0

$0

$0

$423

$0

$0



