Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Specialist		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Career Programs	\$97,648	\$41,383
Spec Serv Non Instructional		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Career Programs	\$75,890	\$0
Admin. Assistant, Senior		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Career Programs	\$69,756	\$28,717
Office Assistant I		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Career Programs	\$61,585	\$27,667
Part-Time Faculty		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Career Programs	\$30,161	\$4,037
Spec Serv Instructional		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Career Programs	\$21,808	\$0
Part-Time Faculty		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Career Programs	\$16,391	\$0
Spec Serv Non Instructional		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Career Programs	\$9,256	\$0
Spec Serv Non Instructional		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Career Programs	\$3,313	\$0
Part-Time Faculty		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Career Programs	\$2,974	\$423
Student Hourly		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Career Programs	\$917	\$0
Student Hourly		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Career Programs	\$430	\$0